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Part#: 331D

Probe - Hooked Mini Fine Tip -%%%- SS - .01"

The 331D three star fine hook stainless steel probe has 10 mil tip and is
designed for work under magnification. The overall length is 3".

* Precision Level

* Material

e Surface Resistivity
e Shape

e Group

* Angle

¢ Body Width

* Body Height

* OAL

* Weight (0z)

e UPC

* Schedule B

* ECCN

* UNSPSC Code

* Country of Origin

Yok ok
Anti-Mag. SS (304)
Conductive
Hook

Small Hand Tools
curve .5 rad

n/a

n/a

3" (75mm)

0.2
662847005879
8205.59.55.60
EAR99

42151631
Pakistan

g)saifn"ess W MEN

Certified OW N E D)

GIEE X X ¥ULITEOE

excel

isitus @
a.com



